
L2281 McClain (Leather/Fabric Combination)

Construction

Design Features

Dimensions

L2281-02
L2281-03

L2281-04
L2281-06

L2281-01 L2281-09

Framing
7/8” Hardwood Plywood Standard Standard Standard Standard

Seating
Wire Tied Coil Standard N/A Standard N/A
First Convertible Sleeper N/A N/A

Cushioning
Plush Standard
Extra Firm

Standard Standard Standard

N/A
Down Feather Cloud N/A N/A N/A N/A
Comfort Plus

N/A N/A N/A

N/A

Fabric Application
Non Matched
Matched
NRR Fabrics
Fabric Combinations
Pillows - 18” With Leather Welt Standard Standard N/A N/A
Contrast Welt

Legs
Bun 

Standard Standard Standard StandardTrap - Large

Optional Optional Optional Optional

Other N/A N/A N/A N/A
Finishes

Medium Standard Standard Standard Standard
Dark Optional Optional Optional Optional
Other N/A N/A N/A N/A

Nail Trim - 7/8” 
* Please refer to price list for detail information.

As Pictured
L2281-03 Sofa
74043 Revelation Tobacco Leather, 2862 Da Bears (complete back and seat cushion, outside arm and back)with 18” Pillows in 2682 Da Bears, 74043 Revelation Tobacco Leather (welt). Medium Finish Large Trap Legs, 
7/8” Brass Nail Trim (optional).

L2281-01 Chair
L2281-02 Loveseat
L2281-03 Sofa
L2281-04 Twin Sleeper
L2281-06 Queen Sleeper
L2281-09 Storage Ottoman

40
62
85
62
85
31

Length
36
36
36
36
36
25

Depth
37
37
37
37
37
18

Height
22
45
67
45
67

Seat Width
20
20
20
20
20

Seat Height
22
22
22
22
22

Seat Depth
27
27
27
27
27

Arm Height

Standard Standard

N/A N/A N/A

Optional Optional Optional Optional

Standard Standard Standard Standard
Optional Optional Optional Optional
Optional Optional Optional Optional
Optional Optional Optional Optional

Optional Optional Optional Optional

All dimensions are approximate.



L2281 McClain


